

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 82651770

---

Data  
publicarii 24.05.23

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 3.310,06 RON - 3.310,06 RON

---

Descriere: LAMPA STRADALA CU LED ST85 50W 6000K 5500LM IP66 (T.V. 1B.5u clei) 15 114,45 1716,69  
2042,86 2 DAB BEC LED P.LED "SL" E27 60W L.RECE 06-7190/60 Buc 15 63,82 957,25  
1139,13 3 SUPORT CORP STRADAL 125W SE4 Buc 15 42,41 636,12 756,98

---